Date/venue

9/20/25,12:40 PM

9/20/25,1:30 PM

9/20/25, 220 PM

9/20/25, 4:00 PM

9/20/25, 5:40 PM

9/20/25, 6:30 PM

P xporty

Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY

Calendar: TERCERA Femenina / Grupo C

Home

Modnica Morales Bono
Ana Diaz Montero

Neus Alcén Sanz
Vanessa Gutierrez Martinez

Neus Alcén Sanz
Vanessa Gutierrez Martinez

Monica Morales Bono
Ana Diaz Montero

Natalia Moreta Navarro
Alba Abril

Raquel Ducet Teixeira
Iveth Mula

1/1

Result

0-9

9-5

9-4

0-9

5-9

9-2

Away team

Natalia Moreta Navarro
Alba Abril

Natalia Moreta Navarro
Alba Abril

Monica Morales Bono
Ana Diaz Montero

Raquel Ducet Teixeira
Iveth Mula

Raquel Ducet Teixeira
Iveth Mula

Neus Alcén Sanz
Vanessa Gutierrez Martinez
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